Day/Date
Tuesday, March 1

Wednesday, March 2

Tuesday, March 8

Wednesday, March 9

Thursday, March 10

Tuesday, March 15

Wednesday, March 16

Tuesday, March 22

Thursday, March 24

Monday, March 28

Thursday, March 31

Monday, April 4

Tuesday, April 12

Thursday, April 14

TBA
Monday, May 2

Monday, May 16

Opponent(s)
@ Spalding

GMC, Howard

@ Pike County

Stratford (Boys Only)

Jackson

@ Eagles Landing

Pike County, Upson Lee

@ Schley County

@ GMC

@ Jackson

Spalding, Schley County

Stratford Invitational [Boys only]

@ Monticello

Jones County

Region 2-AAAA Tournament
Sectional Tournament

State Tournament

2016 Mary Persons Golf Schedule

Location

Shoal Creek; Griffin

Forsyth GC

Pike Co.

Forsyth GC

River Forest

Eagles Landing CC; Stockbridge

Forsyth GC

Griffin Bell (GSW); Americus

Fishing Creek GC; Milledgeville

Hickory Hill GC; Jackson

River Forest

Idle Hour [9:00 AM]; Macon

Hunter Pope GC; Monticello

River Forest

TBA
TBA

TBA

All matches will start at 4:00 PM unless otherwise noted. All away matches will depart and return from

the BOE parking lot.



